DREAMS4U Kohl's Cares Fundraising Gift Card Order Form

DREAMS4U has been approved as a provider of Kohl's Cares Fundraising Gift Cards. If you already shop at Kohl's, why not help out DREAMS4U by having Kohl's make donations to DREAMS4U based on your Kohl's activities! Benefits to you:

- Use it to pay off your Kohl's Charge account in store! Charitable and practical. You cannot do this with regular Kohl's gift cards.
- Accepted at more than 1,100 Kohl's stores nationwide and at Kohls.com.
- **No service fees and no expiration dates**. They can be used on multiple visits until the card balance hits zero.

DENOMINATION

Choose the quantity of cards you would like for each denomination.

Quantity

Each Card Value

Gift Card Subtotal

SHIPPING INFORMATION

Enter your shipping information below. Orders cannot be delivered to P.O. Boxes. Required fields are marked*

Your Name*
Address 1*
Address 2
City*
Zip Code*
Day Time Phone Number*
Fmail Addrass*

Check - Please make your checks payable to DREAMS4U and indicate the gift card total in the MEMO field. Please mail checks to: DREAMS4U; Attn: Kohl's Gift Cards; 13408 Black Walnut Ln Spotsylvania, VA 22551. DREAMS4U must receive the check before the order will be fulfilled and shipped.

Credit Card - You can alternately use the donate button on the DREAMS4U website (https://DREAMS4U.org and email the completed form to lisa.johnson@DREAMS4U.org), but please increase the amount by 2.28% to cover the credit card processing and transaction fees. Example: If requesting a \$10.00 fundraising gift card and paying by credit card, \$10.00 * 1.0228=\$10.23 for your donation. Thank you.